WhatsApp:+86 13787095096
14
Type and Meaning
Features
1. Damp-proof and waterproof, Low losses, strong overload capacity.
2. Maintenance free and easy installation, advanced technics and beautiful appearance.

SG Series Three-Phase Dry Type Transformer Dimensions（mm）
Product Type
Insulation
Class
Capacity
（VA）
Overall
Dimensions
（Max）
Installation
Dimensions
(±2)
Weight
W D H x y d
SG-50 B 50 110 100 125 90 55 Φ6*12 1.8kg
SG-100 B 100 125 100 130 110 52 Φ5*9 2.9kg
SG-200 B 200 150 116 155 130 70 Φ5*9 5.8 kg
SG-300 B 300 150 116 155 130 75 Φ5*9 6.3 kg
SG-500 B 500 190 116 172 130 85 Φ6*9 9.0 kg
SG-750 B 750 190 130 172 130 105 Φ6*9 13.0 kg
SG-1K F 1K 240 145 230 100 101 Φ6*9 16.0 kg
SG-2K F 2K 240 170 230 100 126 Φ6*9 24.0 kg
SG-3K F 3K 265 220 260 125 135 Φ6*9 35.0 kg
SG-4K F 4K 300 210 295 160 132 Φ6*9 38.0 kg
SG-5K F 5K 330 220 310 160 143 Φ10*15 46.0 kg
SG-6K F 6K 330 230 310 160 153 Φ10*15 58.0 kg
SG-7K F 7K 360 240 360 200 156 Φ10*15 64.0 kg
SG-8K F 8K 360 245 360 200 161 Φ10*15 80.0 kg
SG-9K F 9K 360 250 360 200 166 Φ10*15 85.0 kg
SG-10K F 10K 360 260 360 200 171 Φ10*15 104 kg
SG-15K F 15K 360 290 370 200 201 Φ10*15 148 kg
SG-20K F 20K 420 300 410 200 208 Φ12*18 186 kg
SG-25K F 25K 620 390 480 400 175 Φ14*30 207 kg
SG-30K F 30K 635 400 500 400 180 Φ14*30 231 kg
SG-35K F 35K 480 350 440 300 180 Φ13*20 215 kg
SG-40K F 40K 500 370 420 300 190 Φ13*20 250 kg
SG-45K F 45K 520 370 470 300 190 Φ13*20 280 kg
SG-50K F 50K 530 380 520 300 200 Φ13*20 320 kg
SG-60K F 60K 590 390 610 400 215 Φ13*20 420 kg
SG-70K F 70K 640 400 570 400 220 Φ13*20 425 kg
SG-100K F 100K 690 420 650 500 230 Φ13*20 580 kg
SG-150K F 150K 720 400 720 500 265 Φ13*20 680 kg
SG-200K F 200K 760 400 720 500 280 Φ13*20 760 kg
SG-300K F 300K 820 600 880 500 350 Φ13*20 1100 kg
SG-400K F 400K 880 600 960 500 500 Φ13*20 1350 kg
SG-500K F 500K 970 600 990 500 500 Φ13*20 1550 kg